S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
BAR GRILLE
TYPE: A-600
20 30 40 NR
250 x 100
1000 x 300

Type: AA600 + GT007
nom. dim. (L x H) ... x ... mm
How to order
AA600, dimension 600 x 200 mm, with damper GT007
A A 6 0 7 -  -  0 6 0 0 0 3 0 0
L H
- : grille in one piece
E: end piece
M: intermediate piece
L: left end piece (for deflection15°)*
R: right end piece(for deflection15°)*
C: end piece, deflection 0° or deflection 15° to
the inside
D: end piece delfection 0° or deflection 15° to
the outside
0: without damper
4: with access doors right
5: with access doors left
7: with damper
9: with damper for heights 38, 50 and 63mm
A:frame width 20 mm, friction spring fixing
B: frame width 20 mm, concealed screw fixing
D:frame width 25 mm, friction spring fixing
E: frame width 25 mm, concealed screw fixing
F: frame width 25 mm, screw fixing
K: frame width 20 mm straight, friction spring fixing (without mounting frame GR001)
M: frame width 35 mm, screw fixing
N:frame width 35 mm, friction springs
V:frame width 35 mm, concealed screw fixing
C: only core, without frame
0: bar grille only, on 12,5 mm to centre
1: bar grille and flow equalizer, on 12,5 mm to centre
2: bar grille, 15° deflection, on 12,5 mm to centre
3: bar grille, 15° deflection, on 12,5 mm to centre and flow equalizer
4: bar grille, on 162/3 mm to centre
5: bar grille, on 162/3 mm to centre and flow equalizer
6: bar grille, 15° deflection, on 162/3 mm to centre
7: bar grille, 15° deflection, on 162/3 mm to centre and flow equalizer
Bar types
Delivery possibilities
Deflection 0°
Deflection 15°
Accessories
29
P
D
35
H
29
29
80
80
* NOTE: L (left) and R (right) looking at the face of the bar grille having a downward deflection.
H D P
38 21 56
50 33 67
63 46 81
a) Grille
b) Mounting frame
G R 0 0 1 -  -  0 6 0 0 0 3 0 0
- : one grille
E: end piece
M: middle piece
*2
*1 + 2
*1
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4
BAR GRILLE
TYPE: A-600
Access Doors
L H
Corner Sections
A D 6 0 0 C - 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0
How to order:
AD600 corner section, H = 200 mm
inner dimension
A, B, D, E, F, K,
M, N or V
0: 0° defl.
2: 15° defl.
C: corner section 0° deflection or 15°
inwards
D: corner section 0° deflection or 15° out-
wards
The corner sections are being manufactured in one piece with an
inner dimension of 300 x 300 mm nominal (see drawing).
The corner sections are standard 90°
Montage
H
thgiRtfeL
B = H-20
^
Deflection
v
down
A D 6 0 4 - - 0 6 0 0 0 2 0 0
How to order:
A, B, D, E, F, K, M, N or V
4: with access doors right*
5: with access doors left*
The A-600 grilles series can be provided with a left or right access
door as of a H = 100 mm nominal.
* NOTE: L (left) and R (right) looking at the face of the bar grille having a downward deflection.
execution
window sill mounting
wall mounting
friction springs
concealed screw
visible screw fixing
AA
x
x
AB
x
x
AC
x
AD
x
x
AE
x
x
AF
x
x
x
AK
x
x
x
AN
x
x
AV
x
x
AM
x
x
x
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section4